Fiskode Etetrnavn Fornavn Kjonn Klubb
3421044 BIRKELAND Lars Helge M Birkenes IL
3421903 SVALAND Haakon M Birkenes IL
3422272 SVALAND Lars Aasheim M Birkenes IL
3424476 SVALAND Tor Olav M Birkenes IL
3423574 ULDAL Espen M Birkenes IL
8420251 ULDAL Martin M Birkenes IL
3427534 HEIA Eline w Birkenes IL
3427677 KLEVELAND Katinka w Birkenes IL
3427430 ROSEF Aase Marie w Birkenes IL
3423255 ODLAND Svein M Bjerkreim IL
3427536 SKJAEVELAND Karen W Bjerkreim IL
3425401 SUNDVOR Tone W Bjerkreim IL
8421045 IDLAND Eirik M Figgjo IL
3424821 PETTERSEN Kristoffer M Floey Ski
8420126 AASBOE Kristian M Gjerstad IL
3424777 FLAATA Aanon M Gjerstad IL
8420134 FONE Erlend Wasler M Gjerstad IL
8420783 JOHNSEN Fredrik M Gjerstad IL
3427416 FONE Cecilie Wasler w Gjerstad IL
3427842 GRYTING Kristina Fidje w Gjerstad IL
3425058 LIBY Jekke w Gjerstad IL
8420733 BJERKREIM Magnus M Gjesdal IL
3422926 ERITSLAND Asbjoern M Gjesdal IL
3421239 HOELGAARD Stian M Gjesdal IL
3424093 JENSEN Ottar M Gjesdal IL
8420773 KALLAND-OLSEN Einar M Gjesdal IL
8420311 KLEPPA Samuel M Gjesdal IL
8420784 LUNAASMO Sondre M Gjesdal IL
3423751 MELBERG Tore Andre M Gjesdal IL
3424472 NEVLAND Martin M Gjesdal IL
3423253 RAVNDAL Andre M Gjesdal IL
1152457 RAVNDAL Tor Joar M Gjesdal IL
3422254 RAVNDAL Tor Joeran M Gjesdal IL
3422992 WIIG Sivert M Gjesdal IL
3427384 AUSTERAA Synnoeve w Gjesdal IL
3427839 EDLAND Elisa Vestvik w Gjesdal IL
3427847 LEVANG Nora Byrkjedal w Gjesdal IL
3426825 RAVNDAL Linn W Gjesdal IL
3425865 TJETLAND Renate Bergset w Gjesdal IL
3422585 VERDAL Sondre M Haegebostad Il
3421902 GRUDE Jan Erik M Helleland Il
3422273 HETLAND Thomas M Helleland Il
3426824 HETLAND Silje w Helleland Il
8420779 FROENSDAL Steinar M Hjelmeland IL
3422348 HENNIG Erlend Wideroee M Hjelmeland IL
8420320 HETLESAETER Jostein M Hjelmeland IL
3420085 LAUGALAND Audun M Hjelmeland IL
3423259 SANDVIK Tobias Topp M Hjelmeland IL
3423245 VIGA Oeyvind Opdahl M Hjelmeland IL



3427851
3427236
3426321
3426657
3427544
3427042
3427832
3427545
3427848
8420781
8420808
3427838
3427237
3425000
8420807
8420317
8420318
3424111
8420316
8420314
8420315
3427543
3427834
3427386
8420469
8420313
3427841
3427542
3427541
3424085
3424855
3424474
3423753
3424473
8420780
8420250
3424469
8420323
8420778
3424082
8420054
3427835
3427044
3427538
3427831
1262358
8420496
3426141
3424097
8420312

HETLELID
HETLESAETER
HETLESAETER
HETLESAETER
KYLLESOE
SANDVIK
VIGA

VIKA

VIKA
PAALSSON
PEDERSEN
ERTZEID

AAS
ENGESLAND
THORSEN
BLOM

GULBRANDSEN

HETLAND
MYKLAND
SAELEN
TVERBERG
ANDRESEN
HOERSDAL
HOERSDAL
STAKKELAND
HAALAND
DROEPPING
DUE
HAUGSTAD
LARSEN
NOME
LERVIK
TJAALAND
GAUSLAA
KITTELSEN
LOSSIUS
MOLLESTAD
MOLLESTAD
OMFJORD
SLETTEN
WESTERGREN
AUSLAND
LISLEVAND
NETLAND
WHITE
AASEN OUREN
OEVLAND
SANGESLAND
HAUGSTAD
KIETSAA

Kaja Kvalvaag
Gunnbjoerg
Kristin

Mari

Karen Malena
Katarina Topp
Hedda Opdahl
Ane Hjoerungdal
Marie Hjoerungdal
Niklas

Storm Haugenes
Oda

Siri

Ingvild Gumpen
Thomas

Thomas

Jan Ronny Abusland
Daniel

Aadne

Robin

Tobias

Maja Marie Ottersland
Marie

Regine Hodne
Mattias

Vebjoern Salte
Marie Fossdal
Carina

Frida

Even Madland
Eirik

Geir

Tomas

Per Kristian
Markus

Hans

Martin Linnebo
Thomas Linnebo
Daniel Sandvand
Erlend Lindland
Simon Kivle

Linne

Tuva

Camilla Kjelleberg
Astrid Tora

Geir Ludvig
Aasbjoern Langeland
Ingvild

Erlend

Morten
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Hjelmeland IL
Hjelmeland IL
Hjelmeland IL
Hjelmeland IL
Hjelmeland IL
Hjelmeland IL
Hjelmeland IL
Hjelmeland IL
Hjelmeland IL
Hovden Sportsklubb
Hovden Sportsklubb
Hovden Sportsklubb
IL Gry

IL Gry

Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Imaas IL
Knaben og Fjotland IL
Kverneland Ski
Kverneland Ski
Kverneland Ski
Kverneland Ski
Kverneland Ski
Marnardal IL
Matningsdal Il
Matningsdal Il
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oevreboe IL
Oevreboe IL
Oevreboe IL
Otra IL

Otra IL



3423258
8420786
3421248
3423754
3427537
3427840
3427850
3422255
8420053
8420806
3421760
3422323
3421761
8420249
8420322
8420809
8420319
8420811
8420804
3426414
3426658
3426659
3427849
3427551
3424368
3424406
3424364
3427444
8420803
8420443
3424020
8420497
3424096
3424721
3427836
8420247
8420248
8420324
3424089
8420055
3427385
3427502
8420244
3422994
3424087
3427040
3426570
1368767
3424720
3423749

RAMSE
ROEED
STEINSLAND
WIBERG
FRIGSTAD
HAUAN
HEISEL
AARRESTAD
BERLAND
ERITSLAND
FOLKVORD
FOLKVORD
GABRIELSEN
HAGENES
KALVBEIN
KVALBEIN
NILSEN
SANDSTOEL
SOLA
AARRESTAD
FOLKVORD
MANNSAAKER
SCOTT
STRAND
ROERVIK
SKAALAND
SKAALAND
NORDBOTTEN
KOLBEINSVIK
OXAAL
THOMASSEN
HEGRE
AANENSEN
BAKKE
KVALOEY
LINDTNER
SLETTEN
SOERBOE
STAAVI
STRAND
STAAVI
VATLAND
BJOERHEIM
NERHEIM
ROEGENES
HOFTUN
ODDEN
SINNES
NYGAARD
RYSSTAD

Sondre

Nils Olav Kjetsaa

Gjermund
Aasmund
Amalie
Anna

Marthe Undeland

Magnus Lian
Frode

Trym

Ingvar

Sindre

Sjur Obrestad
Per Strand
Oskar Tjeldflaat

Andreas Tjeldflaat
Vebjoern Molvik

Sverre
Kristoffer
Nora Lian
Mari

Live

Julia Alice
Ana Delfi
Markus

Jon Nikolai Ims
Markus Ims
Ingrid
Haavard
Thomas Karboel
Amund Hoff
Mathias

Lars

Marius

Kari Borgos
Arne Gabriel
Lasse
Joachim
Bjoern-Martin
Vetle Svanes
Celina

Tuva

Simon
Vebjoern
Oeyvind

Ingeborg Kristensen

Ingvild
Svein Tore
Joergen
Aron Aakre
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Otra ll

Otra IL

Otra IL

Otra ll

Otra IL

Otra IL

Otra IL

Sandnes Il
Sandnes Il
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes Il
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes Il
Sandnes Il
Sandnes Il
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes Skiskytterlag
Sandnes Skiskytterlag
Sandnes Skiskytterlag
Sandnes Skiskytterlag
Sauda IL

Sauda IL

Sauda Il

Sirdal Ski

Soegne Skiklubb
Soegne Skiklubb
Stavanger Skiklubb
Stavanger Skiklubb
Stavanger Skiklubb
Stavanger Skiklubb
Stavanger Skiklubb
Stavanger Skiklubb
Stavanger Skiklubb
Stavanger Skiklubb
Suldal IL

Suldal I

Suldal Il

Suldal I

Suldal Il

Tonstad IL
Torridal Il

Valle Il



3427672
3426656
8420810
8420805
8420785
3420308
3427667
3427187
8420812
8420246
3421764
8420245
3425400
3427539
3427540
3427837

SAGNESKAR
UPPSTAD
MYHRE
AAREKOL
AAREKOL
HAUGLAND
AAREKOL
AAREKOL
HAGELAND
HOLBAEK
HOLBAEK
OESTERVOLD
HOMME
ROLAND
SLOEGEDAL
NYGAARD

Ingrid Mathilde Bjoergum

Elin

Tor
Tage
Tobias
Stian
Aurora
Ragnhild
Hans Gunnar
Mathias
Ole
Sondre
Tonje
Ida
Hanne
Thea

Valle IL
Valle |
Vegaarshei IL
Vindafjord IL
Vindafjord IL
Vindafjord IL
Vindafjord IL
Vindafjord Il
Vindbjart IL
Vindbjart IL
Vindbjart IL
Vindbjart IL
Vindbjart IL
Vindbjart IL
Vindbjart IL
Vindbjart IL



